231, De Saram Place, Colombo 10, Sri Lanka

Epidemiology Unit
Ministry of Health

Tele: (+94 11) 2695112, 2681548, 4740490, 4740491, 4740492 Fax: (+94 11) 2696583 E-mail: chepid@sltnet.lk, epidunit@sltnet.lk Web: www.epid.gov.lk

. ( &
Bl ¢ \-”)/
A
6// \¢ «a
, <

Munizatio®

s Bedemae
PRESS RELEASE

2021. 03. 20 2» ©e395; 8.30 02 80 @%88-19 yRaEAmSen O wOvwesy

yoBe

Progress of COVID-19 Immunization as of 8.30 pm on 20. 03. 2021

e O CR 0 Hea 8®y8en SO
Date Number Immunized | Cumulative Total
29.01.2021 - 04. 02. 2021 146,327 146,327
05.02.2021 - 11. 02. 2021 31,760 178,087
12.02.2021 - 18. 02. 2021 55,385 233,472
19. 02. 2021 - 25. 02. 2021 159,997 393,469
26.02.2021 - 04. 03. 2021 257,522 650,991
05.03.2021 - 11. 03. 2021 108,557 759,548
12. 03.2021 1,217 760,765
13. 03.2021 9,643 770,408
14. 03.2021 2,603 773,011
15.03.2021 11,489 784,500
16. 03.2021 12,292 796,792
17.03.2021 9,657 806,449
18.03.2021 9,136 815,585
19. 03. 2021 8,938 824,523
20.03. 2021 4,697 829,220
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